Emparro Power Supply 3-PHASE
IN: 360 - 500VAC OUT: 24-28V/40ADC
Art.No.: 85693
Weight: 2.732
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: Emparro 40-3x360-500/24
INPUT: 3× 324...572 V AC / 480...745 V DC
OUTPUT: 24...28 V DC
Current: 40 A
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27049002
ECLASS-6.1 27049002
ECLASS-7.0 27049002
ECLASS-8.0 27049002
ECLASS-9.0 27040701
ECLASS-10.1 27040701
ECLASS-11.1 27040701
ECLASS-12.0 27040701
ETIM-5.0 EC002540
customs tariff number 85044095
customs tariff number 85044095
GTIN 4048879538657